Administration

Lane, Greg

Email Address Department

Gregory.lane@hcps.org Principal

Donnelly, Megan

megan.donnelly@hcps.org Assistant Principal

Faculty Email Address Department ‘
Adams, Becky Becky.adams@hcps.org 3 Grade
Adams, Gloria Gloria.adams@hcps.org Cafeteria

Adkins, lzetta

Izetta.adkins@hcps.org Lead Custodian

Arnold, Annette

Annette.arnold@hcps.org Paraeducator

Banks, Alan Alan.banks@hcps.org Physical Education
Barber, Lynette Lynette.barber@hcps.org Paraeducator
Bodani, Kelly Kelly.Bodani@hcps.org 2" Grade
Burinsky, Judy Judith.burinsky@hcps.org 5t Grade

Conner, Morgan Morgan.conner@hcps.org 2" Grade

Davis, Melissa Melissa.davis2@hcps.org 4% Grade
DiBastiani, Kris Kirsten.DiBastiani@hcps.org Secretary

Diehl, Lauren Lauren.diehl@hcps.org 3"d Grade

DiNatale, Kathleen

Kathleen.Dinatale@hcps.org Reading Specialist

Fox, Sydney

Sydney.fox@hcps.org Early Learners

Funk, Tia

Tia.funk@hcps.org Inclusion Helper

Giordano, Sierra

Sierra.giordano@hcps.rog Special Educator

Grieshaber, Kevin

Kevin.Grieshaber@hcps.org Custodian

Hicks, Pete Pete.hicks@hcps.org Media Specialist
Hill, Alex Alexandra.hill@hcps.org 4% Grade
Holmstrom, Courtney Courtney.holmstrom@hcps.org 4t Grade

Holt, Allyson Allyson.holt@hcps.org Speech

Hoskins, Meghann

Meghann.hoskins@hcps.org Kindergarten

Howell, Jaclyn

Jaclyn.Howell@hcps.org Inclusion Helper

Huber, Kelly

Kelly.huber@hcps.org Café Lead

James, Tanya

tanya.james@hcps.org Learning Together

Kazanjian, Evan

Evan.Kazanjian@hcps.org Band/Orchestra

Kiedrowski, Jaime

Jaime.kiedrowski@hcps.org Kindergarten

Kirby, Dayle

Dayle.kirby@hcps.org 2" Grade

Klein, Val

Valarie.klein@hcps.org Media Tech
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Kogelschatz, Jordan

Jordan.kogelschatz@hcps.org

Special Educator

Kowalewski, Jessica Jessica.kowalewskil@hcps.org Paraeducator
Lancaster, Erika Erika.lancaster@hcps.org Music

Lillie, Samantha Samantha.lillie@hcps.org Paraeducator
Lopez, Aubree Aubree.Lopez@hcps.org Paraeducator

Lundy, Kayla

Kayla.lundy@hcps.org

Special Educator

Marzullo, Julie

Julie.marzullo@hcps.org

Lead Secretary

Masterson, Lynn

Lynn.Masterson@hcps.org

Counselor

McCabe, Kristen

Kristen.mccabe@hcps.org

Psychologist

McKinney, Dawn

Dawn.mckinney@hcps.org

Kindergarten

Moore, Kayla

Kayla.Moore@hcps.org

Pre-Kindergarten

Moser, Diane

Diane.moser@hcps.org

Paraeducator

O’Donnell, Sean

Sean.odonnell@hcps.org

Pre Kindergarten

Pacitti, Debra

Debra.pacitti@hcps.org

Paraeducator

Palmere, Sarah

Sarah.palmere@hcps.org

5t Grade

Parsons, Ediena

Ediena.parsons@hcps.org

Teacher Specialist

Paszkiewicz, Katelyn

Katelyn.Martin@hcps.org

Art

Preisinger, Ashlyn

Ashlyn.preisinger@hcps.org

Physical Education

Reynolds, Angela Angela.Reynolds@hcps.org Paraeducator
Salisbury, Kristen Kristen.Salisbury@hcps.org 2" Grade
Schmidt, Courtney Courtney.schmidt@hcps.org Speech
Sexton, Grace Grace.sexton@hcps.org Paraeducator
Shank, Beth Beth.shank@hcps.org Nurse

Smith, Andrew Andrew.Smith@hcps.org Paraeducator
Stone, Kimberly Kimberly.stone@hcps.org 1% Grade

Strickler, Jennifer

Jennifer.Strickler@hcps.org

Special Educator

Thacker, Bethany Bethany.thacker@hcps.org Paraeducator
Thompson, Kathy Kathleen.Thompson@hcps.org GT

Tomcho, Liz Elizabeth.tomcho@hcps.org Paraeducator
Underwood, Kristin Kristin.Underwood@hcps.org 15t Grade
Zerhusen, Jessica Jessica.zerhusen@hcps.org Paraeducator
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